
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
10 

4 
24 
31 

119 
20 
18 

7 
56 
45 
80 
37 
76 
11 
00 
91 
27 
84 
22 

104 
28 
26 

111 
44 

103 
77 
64 
09 
93 
74 
99 
50 

2 
78 
65 
90 
29 

191 
19 

5 
54 

Name 
Mike Miserendino 
Denny Stripling 
Todd Harris 
Robeson C lay Russell 
Grayson Strathman 
Steve Fogg 
Gary Glanger 
Scott Rettich 
Richard Stephens 
Thomas W Burt 
Whitney Strickland 
Corey Condit 
Brian Grigsby 
Johnny R Meriggi 
Scott Monroe 
Matias Bonnier 
Mark Snyder 
Tom Dalrymple 
Lee McNeish 
Ashley B Oaks 
Leonardo Del Castil lo 
Timothy Blakeley 
Bruce Myers 
Paul Miranda 
Robert W. Reed 
Charles Pigeon 
Matt Gray 
Will Wheeler 
Steven Coates 
Sal Webber 
Steven Kramer 
Greg Cirillo 
Brian Bosien 
Jeffrey Lehner 
Joe Frederick 
Jim Cote, Jr. 
Carl Hayward 
Stuart Rettie 
Rick Bartuska 
Alexander Bermudez 
Scott Peterson 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

O v e r a ll B e s t T m  
2:29.925 
2:30.235 
2:30.540 
2:30.562 
2:30.590 
2:31.337 
2:31.407 
2:31.508 
2:31.896 
2:31.986 
2:32.290 
2:32.416 
2:32.436 
2:32.629 
2:33.126 
2:33.231 
2:33.243 
2:33.418 
2:33.858 
2:33.869 
2:33.951 
2:34.166 
2:34.330 
2:34.382 
2:34.450 
2:34.478 
2:34.521 
2:34.769 
2:35.011 
2:35.024 
2:35.055 
2:35.219 
2:35.249 
2:35.620 
2:35.762 
2:35.861 
2:35.900 
2:36.030 
2:36.144 
2:36.339 
2:36.374 

In Session 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

2 n d  O v e r a ll  T im e  

2:32.202 
2:57.486 

2:33.027 

2:56.436 

2:41.751 

2:34.056 

2:50.032 
3:11.469 
2:43.279 
3:03.478 
3:01.805 
2:34.785 
3:02.674 
2:49.910 
2:36.232 

2:59.988 
2:37.933 
2:36.214 
2:36.187 

3:02.389 
3:01.192 
2:59.588 
2:36.585 

2nd Session 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Bakersfield CA 

McKinney TX 

Portland OR 

Spartanburg SC 

Jennings OK 

West Linn OR 

Dallas TX 

Columbus OH 

Bixby OK 

Woodway WA 

League City TX 

Scottsdale  Az 

Austin TX 

Spring TX 

League City TX 

New Albany OH 

Southlake TX 

Llano TX 

Southbury CT 

Mansfield TX 

Carnation WA 

Dallas TX 

portsmouth NH 

Austin TX 

Winchester NH 

Abilene TX 

Chaska MN 

Austin TX 

Murfreesboro TN 

Spring Branch TX 

Heath TX 

Rockville MD 

Houston TX 

Johnstown NY 

Bryan TX 

Overland Park KS 

Olathe KS 

Houston TX 

Barrington IL 

Pasadena CA 

Normandy Park WA 

Make/Model 

2011 SRF 

2003 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SRF GEN3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

2007 SRF 

SRF Spec Racer Ford 

198 5 S C C A  E nterp r is es  Sp ec  Rac er Ford  

1999 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1990 SRF Gen 3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1995 Ford Scca Spec Racer Ford 

Enterprise SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3 

2017 Ford SRF Gen 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA SRF 3 

200 7 S C C A  E nterp r is es  Sp ec  Rac er Ford  

2007 SRF 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1985 Ford Spec Racer 

2001 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1996 Ford SRF 

1909 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Ford SRF 

1995 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Spec Racer Ford 3 SRF3 

1990 Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1 9 9 6  S C C A  E n t e r p r is e s  Sp e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n 3  

1950 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

SCCA SRF3 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen3 
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Pos 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 

No. 
48 
47 
81 

541 
40 
95 
46 
15 

157 
14 
13 
72 

021 
94 
70 
82 
75 
16 
12 
57 
34 
97 
60 
42 
88 

6 
04 
36 

9 
69 
06 
17 
02 
73 
63 
41 
23 
03 
01 
52 
87 

Name 
Patrick Stringer 
John Vogel 
John Arscott 
Maor Primo 
Brad Gorrondona 
Mark Hutchins 
John Waak 
James Rouse 
Jason Kubasak 
Paul Marino 
Tim McMann 
Vince Balch 
Sabre Cook 
Edward Cavalier 
John Hall 
Steven Schuh 
Tom Miserendino 
Scott Mosier 
Rick Wright 
Donald Privett 
Kyle Yuchinski 
Mark Ballengee 
Tim Gray 
Jim Cote Sr 
Tora Bonnier 
Clif Twaddle 
Robin Kirkland 
Craig Blackwell 
Raymond Miller 
V Raj Narayanan 
Matt Strathman 
Joseph Palmer 
Tate Cramm 
Tray Ayres 
Richard McCool 
James E Nelson 
Colin Clark 
Tisha Strickland 
Melvin Lipsitz 
George Schuh 
Jason Kubasak 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

O v e r a ll B e s t T m  
2:36.410 
2:36.505 
2:36.950 
2:37.061 
2:37.468 
2:37.555 
2:37.652 
2:37.769 
2:37.800 
2:37.821 
2:38.011 
2:38.616 
2:38.625 
2:38.642 
2:38.702 
2:39.158 
2:39.646 
2:39.910 
2:40.098 
2:40.287 
2:40.448 
2:41.036 
2:41.169 
2:41.445 
2:41.592 
2:41.856 
2:41.982 
2:42.074 
2:43.812 
2:44.467 
2:45.739 
2:47.256 
2:48.192 
2:49.806 
2:50.025 
2:51.760 
2:57.384 
2:59.574 
3:15.013 
3:19.027 

In Session 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
G rp5 Sa turday  Q ua li fy ing 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
G rp5 Sa turday  Q ua li fy ing 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
G rp5 Sa turday  Q ua li fy ing 
G rp5 Sa turday  Q ua li fy ing 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

2 n d  O v e r a ll  T im e  
2:37.400 
2:38.339 
2:38.177 
3:04.918 
2:37.654 
2:39.111 

2:42.192 
2:43.745 

2:40.827 
2:55.197 

2:39.862 
2:42.040 
3:11.509 
2:43.168 
2:40.900 
2:42.413 
2:42.634 

2:41.830 
2:47.137 
3:01.971 

2:44.317 

3:10.677 

3:25.285 

2:50.752 

3:37.749 
2:59.640 
3:14.645 
3:16.030 
3:31.604 

2nd Session 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Ballston Spa NY 

Saint Louis MO 

Portland OR 

Dallas tx 

Fort Worth TX 

Lincoln NE 

Frisco TX 

Myrtle Beach SC 

Trout Valley IL 

Chatsworth Ca 

Portland OR 

San Diego CA 

Grand Junction CO 

Houston TX 

Vienna VA 

Gibson Island MD 

London 

North Bend WA 

Eugene OR 

New York NY 

Marion TX 

Shafter CA 

Minneapolis MN 

Stanley KS 

New Albany OH 

Houston TX 

Parkville MO 

Carmel IN 

spring tx 

Addison TX 

Topeka KS 

Coppell TX 

Seven Points TX 

Gainesville GA 

Tulsa OK 

Westminster CO 

Spring TX 

League City TX 

Waco TX 

Gibson Island MD 

Trout Valley IL 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises 2015 SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SCCA SPEC RACER 

2001 SPECRACER FORD 3 SRF3 

SCCA enterprizes SRF 

1996 SRF SRF 

2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2008 Ford SRF 

2 0 0 0  S C C A  E n t e r p r is e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n  3  

1997 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1993 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

1984 SRF 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2008 SCCA Enterprises 

1994 Ford SRF 3 

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1995 Ford SRF3 

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF-Gen 3 

2002 SRF3 SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen.3 

201 1 S C C A  E nterp r is es  Sp ec  Rac er Ford  

2014 Ford SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
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Pos 
83 
84 
85 

No. 
71 
21 

156 

Name 
Maor Primo 
Wayne Hudec 
Ted Haas 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

O v e r a ll B e s t T m  In Session 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 
Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

2 n d  O v e r a ll  T im e  2nd Session 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Grp5 Friday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Dallas tx 

Fayetteville AR 

Metarie La 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Ford SRF3 
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