





SCCA Polar Prix Hoosier Super Tour

Group 5 - SRF3

Circuit of the Americas CCW 3.410 miles

Grp 5 - Saturday Race

_		••	-						
Pos	No.	Name	Class	estTm	In Session	II Tim e	2nd Session	Hometown	Make/Model
1	10	Mike Miserendino	SRF3	2:29.925	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2.22.202	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Bakersfield CA	2011 SRF
2	4	Denny Stripling	SRF3	2:30.235	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:32.202	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	McKinney TX	2003 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
3	24	Todd Harris	SRF3	2:30.540	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:57.486	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Portland OR	SRF GEN3
4	31	Robeson Clay Russell	SRF3	2:30.562	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Spartanburg SC	SCCA Enterprises SRF
5	119	Grayson Strathman	SRF3	2:30.590	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Jennings OK	1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF
6	20	Steve Fogg	SRF3	2:31.337	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:33.027	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	West Linn OR	2007 SRF
7	18	Gary Glanger	SRF3	2:31.407	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Dallas TX	SRF Spec Racer Ford
8	7	Scott Rettich	SRF3	2:31.508	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Columbus OH	1985 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer F
9	56	Richard Stephens	SRF3	2:31.896	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Bixby OK	1999 SCCA Enterprises SRF
10	45	Thomas W Burt	SRF3	2:31.986	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Woodway WA	1990 SRF Gen 3
11	80	Whitney Strickland	SRF3	2:32.290	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:56.436	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	League City TX	2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
12	37	Corey Condit	SRF3	2:32.416	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Scottsdale Az	1995 Ford Scca Spec Racer Ford
13	76	Brian Grigsby	SRF3	2:32.436	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Austin TX	Enterprise SRF
14	11	Johnny R Meriggi	SRF3	2:32.629	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Spring TX	SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3
15	00	Scott Monroe	SRF3	2:33.126	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	League City TX	2017 Ford SRF Gen 3
16	91	Matias Bonnier	SRF3	2:33.231	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:41.751	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	New Albany OH	SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3
17	27	Mark Snyder	SRF3	2:33.243	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Southlake TX	2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
18	84	Tom Dalrymple	SRF3	2:33.418	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Llano TX	SCCA Enterprises SRF3
19	22	Lee McNeish	SRF3	2:33.858	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:34.056	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Southbury CT	SCCA SRF 3
20	104	Ashley B Oaks	SRF3	2:33.869	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Mansfield TX	2007 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer F
21	28	Leonardo Del Castillo	SRF3	2:33.951	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Carnation WA	2007 SRF
22	26	Timothy Blakeley	SRF3	2:34.166	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:50.032	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Dallas TX	Ford SRF
23	111	Bruce Myers	SRF3	2:34.330	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:11.469	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	portsmouth NH	SCCA Enterprises SRF
24	44	Paul Miranda	SRF3	2:34.382	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:43.279	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Austin TX	1985 Ford Spec Racer
25	103	Robert W. Reed	SRF3	2:34.450	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:03.478	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Winchester NH	2001 SCCA Enterprises SRF
26	77	Charles Pigeon	SRF3	2:34.478	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:01.805	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Abilene TX	1996 Ford SRF
27	64	Matt Gray	SRF3	2:34.521	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:34.785	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Chaska MN	1909 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
28	09	Will Wheeler	SRF3	2:34.769	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:02.674	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Austin TX	SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford
29	93	Steven Coates	SRF3	2:35.011	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:49.910	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Murfreesboro TN	Ford SRF
30	74	Sal Webber	SRF3	2:35.024	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:36.232	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Spring Branch TX	1995 SCCA Enterprises SRF
31	99	Steven Kramer	SRF3	2:35.055	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Heath TX	Spec Racer Ford 3 SRF3
32	50	Greg Cirillo	SRF3	2:35.219	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:59.988	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Rockville MD	1990 Ford Spec Racer Ford
33	2	Brian Bosien	SRF3	2:35.249	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:37.933	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Houston TX	SCCA Enterprises SRF
34	78	Jeffrey Lehner	SRF3	2:35.620	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:36.214	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Johnstown NY	SCCA Enterprises SRF 3
35	65	Joe Frederick	SRF3	2:35.762	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:36.187	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Bryan TX	SCCA Enterprises SRF3
36	90	Jim Cote, Jr.	SRF3	2:35.861	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Overland Park KS	SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3
37	29	Carl Hayward	SRF3	2:35.900	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Olathe KS	SCCA Enterprises SRF3
38	191	Stuart Rettie	SRF3	2:36.030	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:02.389	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Houston TX	1996 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer F
39	19	Rick Bartuska	SRF3	2:36.144	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:01.192	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Barrington IL	1950 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3
40	5	Alexander Bermudez	SRF3	2:36.339	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:59.588	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Pasadena CA	SCCA SRF3
41	54	Scott Peterson	SRF3	2:36.374	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:36.585	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Normandy Park WA	2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen3
71	J-T	Scott i etersori	JINI J	2.30.377	Gips i fluay Qualifyilig	2.30.303	GP3 Fliday Qualifying	Nomialiuy Faik WA	2010 SCCW Eliterhipes SKL 06113

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka

Track: COTA 3.41 miles CCW Sanction: 18-ST-5472-S Printed: 2/3/2018 10:02:51 AM www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division

Orbits







SCCA Polar Prix Hoosier Super Tour

Group 5 - SRF3

Circuit of the Americas CCW 3.410 miles

Grp 5 - Saturday Race

	N .	Name			To Constant	U #1			
Pos	No.	Name	Class	estTm	In Session	II Tim e	2nd Session	Hometown	Make/Model
42	48	Patrick Stringer	SRF3	2:36.410	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:37.400	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Ballston Spa NY	SCCA Enterprises SRF 3
43	47	John Vogel	SRF3	2:36.505	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:38.339	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Saint Louis MO	2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3
44	81	John Arscott	SRF3	2:36.950	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:38.177	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Portland OR	SCCA Enterprises 2015 SRF
45	541	Maor Primo	SRF3	2:37.061	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:04.918	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Dallas tx	SCCA Enterprises SRF3
46	40	Brad Gorrondona	SRF3	2:37.468	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:37.654	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Fort Worth TX	Ford SCCA SPEC RACER
47	95	Mark Hutchins	SRF3	2:37.555	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:39.111	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Lincoln NE	2001 SPECRACER FORD 3 SRF3
48	46	John Waak	SRF3	2:37.652	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Frisco TX	SCCA enterprizes SRF
49	15	James Rouse	SRF3	2:37.769	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:42.192	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Myrtle Beach SC	1996 SRF SRF
50	157	Jason Kubasak	SRF3	2:37.800	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:43.745	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Trout Valley IL	2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
51	14	Paul Marino	SRF3	2:37.821	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Chatsworth Ca	Ford Spec Racer Ford
52	13	Tim McMann	SRF3	2:38.011	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Portland OR	2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
53	72	Vince Balch	SRF3	2:38.616	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:40.827	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	San Diego CA	2008 Ford SRF
54	021	Sabre Cook	SRF3	2:38.625	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:55.197	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Grand Junction CO	2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer F
55	94	Edward Cavalier	SRF3	2:38.642	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Houston TX	1997 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
56	70	John Hall	SRF3	2:38.702	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:39.862	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Vienna VA	1993 SCCA Enterprises SRF
57	82	Steven Schuh	SRF3	2:39.158	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:42.040	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Gibson Island MD	2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3
58	75	Tom Miserendino	SRF3	2:39.646	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:11.509	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	London	2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3
59	16	Scott Mosier	SRF3	2:39.910	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:43.168	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	North Bend WA	1984 SRF
60	12	Rick Wright	SRF3	2:40.098	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:40.900	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Eugene OR	2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen3
61	57	Donald Privett	SRF3	2:40.287	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:42.413	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	New York NY	SCCA Enterprises SRF3
62	34	Kyle Yuchinski	SRF3	2:40.448	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:42.634	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Marion TX	2008 SCCA Enterprises
63	97	Mark Ballengee	SRF3	2:41.036	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Shafter CA	1994 Ford SRF 3
64	60	Tim Gray	SRF3	2:41.169	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:41.830	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Minneapolis MN	1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3
65	42	Jim Cote Sr	SRF3	2:41.445	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:47.137	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Stanley KS	SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3
66	88	Tora Bonnier	SRF3	2:41.592	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:01.971	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	New Albany OH	1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
67	6	Clif Twaddle	SRF3	2:41.856	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Houston TX	1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
68	04	Robin Kirkland	SRF3	2:41.982	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	2:44.317	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Parkville MO	SCCA Enterprises SRF3
69	36	Craig Blackwell	SRF3	2:42.074	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Carmel IN	SCCA Enterprises SRF3
70	9	Raymond Miller	SRF3	2:43.812	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	spring tx	1995 Ford SRF3
71	69	V Raj Narayanan	SRF3	2:44.467	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:10.677	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Addison TX	2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF-Gen 3
72	06	Matt Strathman	SRF3	2:45.739	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Topeka KS	2002 SRF3 SRF3
73	17	Joseph Palmer	SRF3	2:47.256	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:25.285	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Coppell TX	SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen.3
74	02	Tate Cramm	SRF3	2:48.192	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Seven Points TX	2011 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer F
75	73	Tray Ayres	SRF3	2:49.806	Grp5 Saturday Qualifyin	2:50.752	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Gainesville GA	2014 Ford SRF3
76	63	Richard McCool	SRF3	2:50.025	Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Tulsa OK	SCCA Enterprises SRF
77	41	James E Nelson	SRF3	2:51.760	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:37.749	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Westminster CO	Spec Racer Ford SRF
78	23	Colin Clark	SRF3	2:57.384	Grp5 Saturday Qualifyin		Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Spring TX	2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
79	03	Tisha Strickland	SRF3	2:59.574	Grp5 Friday Qualifying	3:14.645	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	League City TX	2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
80	01	Melvin Lipsitz	SRF3	3:15.013	Grp5 Saturday Qualifyin	3:16.030	Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Waco TX	2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3
81	52	George Schuh	SRF3	3:19.027	Grp5 Saturday Qualifyin		Grp5 Saturday Qualifying	Gibson Island MD	2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3
82	87	Jason Kubasak	SRF3		Grp5 Friday Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifying	Trout Valley IL	2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF3
02	0,	Jason Nabasak	51(1.5		Sips i mady Qualifying		Grp5 Friday Qualifyllig	mout valley it	2000 OCCA LINEIPIBES SINFO

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka

www.mylaps.com

Sanction: 18-ST-5472-S Printed: 2/3/2018 10:02:51 AM

Track: COTA 3.41 miles CCW

Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division

Page 2/3

Orbits







SCCA Polar Prix Hoosier Super Tour

Group 5 - SRF3

Circuit of the Americas CCW 3.410 miles

Grp 5 - Saturday Race



Series Race Director: Ken Patterson

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka

Sanction: 18-ST-5472-S

Printed: 2/3/2018 10:02:51 AM

Track: COTA 3.41 miles CCW

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division

Page 3/3

Orbits